BAO CAO THU CHI NOI CHAO CU PUI - PAK LAK THANG 11/2017

DVT: don
Ton cudi thang 10/2017 115,574,000
01/11/17|Mua 3.5 kg thit nac heo 262,500 115,311,500
01/11/17|Mua 1 kg rau ngot 15,000 115,296,500
01/11/17|Mua 2 kg bi do 20,000| 115,276,500
01/11/17|Tién cui, dién, nude 1 ndi 15,000/ 115,261,500
02/11/17| Pdng nghiép USG & friends CMTX T11 3,100,000 118,361,500
04/11/17|Anh Dang Vinh Quang tng ho KTX 200,000 118,561,500
05/11/17|Mua 14 kg thit nac heo 1,050,000| 117,511,500
05/11/17|Mua 4 kg rau ngot 60,000| 117,451,500
05/11/17|Mua 8 kg bi do 80,000 117,371,500
05/11/17|Tién cui, dién, nude 4 ndi 60,000| 117,311,500
05/11/17|Nhom ban Van,Trang,Hoa,Linh,Tran CMTX T11 2,600,000 119,911,500
08/11/17|Mua 3.5 kg thit nac heo 262,500 119,649,000
08/11/17|Mua 1 kg rau ngot 15,000 119,634,000
08/11/17|Mua 2 kg bi do 20,000 119,614,000
08/11/17|Tién cui, dién, nude 1 ndi 15,000{ 119,599,000
12/11/17|Mua 14 kg thit nac heo 1,050,000 118,549,000
12/11/17|Mua 4 kg rau ngot 60,000 118,489,000
12/11/17|Mua 8 kg bi do 80,000 118,409,000
12/11/17|Tién cui, dién, nude 4 ndi 60,000 118,349,000
15/11/17|Mua 3.5 kg thit nac heo 262,500 118,086,500
15/11/17|Mua 1 kg rau ngot 15,000( 118,071,500
15/11/17|Mua 2 kg bi do 20,000 118,051,500
15/11/17|Tién cui, dién, nude 1 ndi 15,000| 118,036,500
19/11/17|Mua 14 kg thit nac heo 1,050,000 116,986,500
19/11/17|Mua 4 kg rau ngot 60,000| 116,926,500
19/11/17|Mua 8 kg bi do 80,000| 116,846,500
19/11/17|Tién cui, dién, nudc 4 ndi 60,000 116,786,500
20/11/17|Chj Michele du CMTX T11 1,000,000 117,786,500
22/11/17|Mua 3.5 kg thit nac heo 262,500 117,524,000
22/11/17|Mua 1 kg rau ng6t 15,000 117,509,000
22/11/17|Mua 2 kg bi d6 20,000| 117,489,000
22/11/17|Tién cui, dién, nude 1 ndi 15,000 117,474,000
26/11/17|Mua 14 kg thit nac heo 1,050,000 116,424,000
26/11/17|Mua 4 kg rau ng6t 60,000| 116,364,000
26/11/17|Mua 8 kg bi do 80,000 116,284,000
26/11/17|Tién cui, dién, nude 4 ndi 60,000| 116,224,000
29/11/17|Mua 3.5 kg thit nac heo 262,500 115,961,500
29/11/17|Mua 1 kg rau ng6t 15,000 115,946,500
29/11/17|Mua 2 kg bi d6 20,000| 115,926,500
29/11/17|Tién cui, dién, nude 1 ndi 15,000/ 115,911,500
TOn cudi thang 11/2017 6,700,000 200,000 6,562,500 115,911,500

6,900,000




